BRIEN MCMAHON 2024-2025 CLUBS

Club

Advisor

Meeting Time

Location

B Kind
B Kind members actively work to spread kindness
and complete acts of kindness in the school and
surrounding community.

Ms. Bowley/Mrs. Kinne
bowleys@norwalkps.org
kinnee@norwalkps.org

Tuesday
2:15pm

Room 1074

Book Club
Book club invites students who love to read and
chat about books. Every first Thursday of the
month we will meet to discuss new and popular
books.

Mrs. Boyd
boydb@norwalkps.org

Once a month on
the first Thursday
2:20pm — 3:20pm

Library
Learning
Commons

Brady’s Smiles
This club stems from a volunteer organization
called, Brady’s Smiles. The organization was
created by Anne Hilton for her late son who died at
the age of two from various ililnesses. We make
blankets and bags for children in hospitals, and
Annie gives the items to them. Annie will provide
us with the necessary materials.

Ms. Conklin
conklinj@norwalkps.org

2:45pm
Contact advisor for
more information

Chem Is Try Club
The Chemistry club has two co-presidents and two
vice presidents/treasurers that are elected by the
club members. The club runs different events,
including National Chemistry Week and celebrates,
Halloween, Christmas, and Easter with the
perspectives of chemistry. Members learn
chemistry in the process of club activities. They
prepare different experiments and demonstrate
them during shows and classes. We are also
involved in school-wide projects such as the
design of the BMHS science wing, Wall of Pride,
and murals in the science wing related to science.

Ms. Villafranca
villafrancad@norwalkps.org

Thursday
2:20pm-3:20pm

Room 2016

Coding Boot Club
Write code and design games. We create 3D
objects. We also design the activities for hour of
code week. Join us for some fun forward-thinking
activities

Ms. Medina
medinap@norwalkps.org
Google Class Code: owzymrf

Monday
2:15pm — 3:00pm

Contact
advisor for
meeting
location
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College-Bound Senators Ms. Gratrix Contact the Counseling
This club provides first-generation college-bound gratrixe@norwalkps.org advisor for meeting
students with tools, resources, and knowledge as times and location
they navigate the post-secondary search and
college application, admissions, and financial aid
process
Drama Club Ms. Zangaglia Contact advisor for
Drama Club produces two theatrical productions a zangagliac@norwalkps.org meeting times and
year and needs dedicated members as actors, location
musicians, crew, tech (sound and lighting)
costume/hair/makeup artists and many other rolls.
Environmental Cleanup Club ECC Mrs. Bartush Every other Room 1070
Encourage students to take action in their bartushe@norwalkps.org Thursday
environment. We want to be able to clean beaches,
towns, and more. ECC wants to make cleaning up
fun and enjoyable and show that taking care of the
environment doesn’t need to be boring or specific.
E-Sport Club Ms. Bowley Wednesday Room 1064

E-Sports club invites students to join others and
play team-oriented video games
Host different game days and Smash Bros.
Tournaments

bowleys@norwalkps.org
Mr. Wagenberg
wagenbergj@norwalkps.org

2:15pm-3:45pm

FBLA
(Future Business Leaders of America)
A community serviced based group that discusses
the fundamentals of business activities while
giving back to those in need.

TBD

Feeding 500
The purpose of the club is to raise money, food,
and clothing for the Open Door Shelter. This is the
beginning of a new chapter of Feeding 500 in
Norwalk. We hope to raise as much as we can to
help the homeless in our community.

Mr. Hewett
hewettj@norwalkps.org

Contact advisor for
meeting times and
location
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Film Club Mr. Phillips Every other Room 2086
Analyze strategies in film-making and writing and phillipss@norwalkps.org Thursday
use these strategies to create our own production First meeting
3/10/22
Gardening Club Mr. Scalise Thursday Room 2012 or
A peaceful environment to connect with nature. scalisec@norwalkps.org 2:30pm courtyard
Let’s show Mother Nature some love. Let’s all learn Ms. Morgan
about the many things we can do to show the morgans@norwalkps.org
planet we care.
Glow Sorority Ms. Morgan Monday and Friday Contact
A Community dedicated to self-love and personal morganm@norwalkps.org 2:30pm advisor for
empowerment. Glow Sorority aims to be a location
sanctuary. Here, members can showcase not only
their outer beauty through fashion and glam, but
also engage in fun, mindful practices that nourish
their inner glow that goes beyond the surface.
Fostering a supportive and uplifting environment
where member can bond over sharing passions
and celebrating each other’s successes and simply
having fun.
Glam Room Ma. Laczkowski Contact Advisor for Room 1093
Creating a safe space for students to explore their laczkowskik@norwalkps.org dates
interest in cosmetology
Haitian Club Mr. Paul Friday Contact
Showcase the history of Haiti and foster awareness pauld@norwalkps.org advisor for
and pride in the culture location
Inspired Ink: BMHS Literary & Arts Magazine TBA Thursday Room 2051
2:20pm

As aclub, we function in many ways. Our creative
team selects the theme for the magazine and
makes the final decision on all content that will be
published. We edit the work that is submitted and
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focus on creating a magazine that reflects the
student body of BMHS. Our social media team
works to keep the BMHS community involved in
our process. We seek submissions in the form of
any type of writing or art. If you enjoy being
creative — this is the place for you!
Health Advocacy Mr. Kalunian Tuesday Room 2082
This club’s mission is to advocate about the kaluniana@norwalkps.org 2:15pm — 3:00pm
importance of student’s well-being. This includes
raising physical and mental health awareness
Hope in the Dark Ms. Harris Tuesday Room 2110
Hope in the Dark aims to spread joy throughout the harrisa@norwalkps.org 2:15pm-3:00pm and
community through the arts. We showcase a wide virtual
variety of talents from figure skating, dancing,
singing, violinist, and more.
HOSA Health Occupations Mr. McElroy Contact advisor for
HOSA supports students in their exploration and mcelroyd@norwalkps.org meeting times and
progression toward a career in Health Care through and location
various opportunities such a State and Mr. LaPrad
International competitions, Management of Blood lapradj@norwalkps.org
Drives, Speakers, BMHS Community Involvement,
service learning and much more!
Key Club Ms. Auerbach Thursday Room 2094
A volunteer and community service club. The club auerbachp@norwalkps.org 2:20pm
helps out at BMHS and in in the community. The
meetings are primarily run by the students. The
Key Club advisor supervises the meetings.
Legacy Club Ms. Molinelli Thursday Room 1090
The mission of the Legacy Club is to get together molinellis@norwalkps.org 2:20pm

and come up with ideas for movies.
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Letters to Love Ms. Plager Contact advisor for
Each meeting we write letters to Love. These are plagerk@norwalkps.org meeting
letters written to sick children currently under the time/date/location
care of a hospital. At the end of every month, the
letters are mailed to Letters to Love and they will
distribute to the hospitals.
Math Team Mr. Root Friday Room 2081
Practice doing HARD algebra and geometry rootm@norwalkps.org 2:25pm
questions, prepare for math competitions. Good Competitions first
prep for math class, SAT, college, life —= PROBLEM Wednesday of the
SOLVING. month in Wilton
McMahon Archives Mr. Talucci Contact advisor for
School Newspaper taluccim@norwalkps.org meeting times and
location
McMahon Spirit Club Mr. Matute Contact advisor for Room 1165
The Spirit Club is to encourage students to improve matutuer@norwalkps.org meeting times
their school spirit. We as students are each other’s
biggest support system. How can we give that
support if we don’t have the drive? This club is
devoted to improve and create an atmosphere
where everyone feels proud and a part of our
school community.
Marine Conservation Club Ms. Bartush Contact advisor for Room 1070
This club focuses on efforts dedicated to bettering bartushe@norwalkps.org meeting times
the local marine environment through direct action,
case studies, and educational initiatives.
Media and literature Club Ms. Ripegno Thursday Room
Our purpose is to analyze literature on TV, books, ripegnos@norwalkps.org 2:30pm — 3:30pm 2056
movies, etc., to see what techniques they use to

convey their story. We will also discuss creative

writing techniques in order to help inspiring writers
with ideas.

NAACP — BMHS Chapter

The club is dedicated to raising awareness and
advocating for issues surrounding race and social

Ms. Vellucci
velluccit@norwalkps.org

Contact advisor for
meeting times and

location
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justice in our school and the world at-large. The NAACP
club meets and discusses these issues and also
participates in events that can help spread the message
of the National Chapter.
Norwalk Strong Ms. Sullivan Wednesday Room 1205
Norwalk Strong helps raise awareness to prevent sullivant@norwalkps.org 2:30pm — 3:30pm
substance use and promote mental health. We are
supported by The Norwalk Partnership and Positive
Directions.
Norwalk River Rowing Ms. Kambanis Contact advisor for
We are an organization that promotes a lifelong passion kambanisa@norwalkps.org meeting times and
for the sport of rowing. As a true community club, the location
mission is to open the doors of rowing to everyone.
Photography Club Mr. Jones Tues or Wed Room 1186
Shine a familiar light on BMHS and show our jonesg@norwalkps.org Every two weeks
school in a new perspective. 7:00am
Senators United Contact advisor for
Best Buddies forms friendships and relationships Ms. Molinelli more information
between students with and without intellectual molinelllis@norwalkps.org about times and
disabilities. dates
Science Olympiad Team Ms. KC Contact advisor for
This is a team that will help students prepare for Kizhakkes@norwalkps.org meeting times and
the CT state Science Olympiad to be held in April location
2023. All students interested in science and
technology are welcome.
Spanish Club Ms. Cuevas de Taranto Thursday Room 1050
The club’s mission is to bring together students tarantoc@norwalkps.org 2:25pm

from the different Hispanic countries to build
relationships and a sense of community. We

prepare and organize a final cultural event and
invite other language clubs to get involved.
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Spikeball Club Mrs. Stockfisch Contact advisor Cafeteria
Provide a chill environment after school where stockfischn@norwalkps.org for meeting date
students can learn the game, better their skills and 2:30pm
play with their friends
STEAM Club Ms. Medina Wednesday Room 1206
Students will explore science, technology, medinap@norwalkps.org 2:15pm — 3:10pm
engineering, arts and math through hands-on 3D Mr. Manhattan
printing, programming games and field trips. This Manhattanl@norwalkps.org
will better prepare us for college and we will have
fun! Come join us!!
STEM Club Mr. Emmanuel Wednesday Room 2010
The purpose of the STEM club is to engage emmanuelm@norwalkps.org 2:15pm — 3:15pm
students in STEM activities, as well as encourage
them to pursue STEM related careers. This club will
compliment the science and engineering programs
at BMHS.
Stock Market Investment Club Mr. Scalise Wednesday Room 1101
Provides students interested in studying Finance scalisec@norwalkps.org 2:20pm-4:00pm
in college or just plain interested in how stocks
work, with a valuable, fun, an educational
experience in stock market investments. Students
will learn through educational tools and access to
professionals working in the industry, otherwise
not available to most students.
Unified Sports Ms. Kinne Times Vary Location
A sports team that combines athletes with and kinnee@norwalkps.org See an advisor for Varies
without intellectual disabilities. Tournaments and Ms. Tom

games are played against other FCIAC schools.

toms@norwalkps.org

a calendar of
events

Upperclassmen/Freshman Pairings
A program pairing rising freshmen with rising
upperclassmen would give those students a peer
willing to answer questions, and a friendly face
once the school year starts. This would be very
casual, with minimal interaction with staff. Those

Mrs. Abrahams
abrahamsk@norwalkps.org

Contact advisor
for meeting times
and location
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who would benefit the most from this club are
likely to feel more comfortable with contemporaries
rather than an adult.




